July, 2 (Sun.)

Registration
(15:00~)

Welcome
(17:00~)

9:10-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:10

11:40-12:10
12:10-12:30
12:30-12:50

12:50-14:30

14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-15:50
15:50-16:10

16:40-17:10
17:10-17:30
17:30-17:50

July, 3 (Mon.)

registration

July, 4 (Tue.)

Chair: Takafumi Sato

July, 5 (Wed.)

Chair: Michael Potthoff

July, 6 (Thu.)

Chair: Siobhan McKeown Walker

July, 7 (Fri.)

Chair: James Freericks

Opening Chair: Moritz Hoesch
1-1: (9:50-10:20) Atsushi Fujimori
1-2: (10:20-10:50) Amit Kanigel
C-1: Muntaser Naamneh

I-7: Xingjiang Zhou

I-8: Hiroshi Kontani
C-6: Luke C. Rhodes
C-7: Alexander Gruneis

1-13: Alexander Lichtenstein
I-14: Steffen Backes
C-12: Arata Tanaka
C-13: Ekaterina Paerschke

I-16: Jorg Fink

I-17: Jan Minar

C-16: Andres Felipe Santander-Syro
C-17: Federico Bisti

1-22: Tom Devereaux

1-23: Luca Castiglioni

C-24: Benjamin Stadtmuller
C-25: Kenta Kuroda

Break Break Break Break Break

Chair: Atsushi Fujimori Chair: Xingjiang Zhou Chair: Shuyun Zhou Chair: Alexander Lichtenstein Chair: Jorg Fink

1-3: Arun Bansil I-9:Changyoung Kim 1-15: Siobhan McKeown Walker I-18: André-Marie Tremblay 1-24: Charlotte E. Sanders
C-2: Elia Razzoli C-8: Teppei Yoshida C-14: Marie-Laure Mottas C-18: Andrey Mishchenko C-26: Moritz Hoesch

C-3: Yoshiyuki Ohtsubo

C-9: Oleh Ivashko

C-15: Soren Ulstrup

C-19: Yuefeng Nie

Closeing

Lunch & Discussion

Chair: Arun Bansil

Lunch & Discussion

Chair: Changyoung Kim

I-4: Clemens Laubschat
I-5: Johann Kroha

C-4: Cedric Bareille
C-5: Monika Guettler

I-10: Shuyun Zhou

I-11: Kyoko Ishizaka
C-10: Koji Miyamoto
C-11: Kazuki Sumida

Break
Chair: Kenya Shimada

Break
Chair: Takami Tohyama

I-6: Takafumi Sato
Poster preview for ODD absract
number
Poster presentation ODD abstract
number

I-12: Kai Rossnagel

Poster preview for EVEN absract number

(2 min. for each poster)

Poster presentation EVEN abstract number

(~20:00)

Lunch

Excursion & Discussion

Banquet

Lunch & Discussion

Chair: Steffen Backes

I-19: Dirk Manske
1-20: Naoto Tsuiji
C-20: Alberto Crepaldi
C-21: Jun Fuijii

Break
Chair: Konrad Matho

I-21: Friedrich Reinert
C-22: Peng Zhang
C-23: James Freericks

Poster(~20:00)




